      Orders are accepted via fax (Order From) or e-mail. Please inquire for availability of flowers and expected date.We will confirm your final order as soon as possible.
 Once you receive confirmation, we fill fax or e-mail your Proforma invoice. Payment must be made at this time. Then, copies of all necessary documents will be faxed to
 customer and/or customer’s agent at the specified port of entry. Everything will be then processed and your order will be shipped within 7 working days after payment was done.
-  Our minimum order is $400 USD merchandise.
-  All shipments will be shipped by airfreight. (FOB Bangkok)
-  Minimum order each plants name have to be at least 5 plants. (Minimum flask = 20 flasks)
- Customer's Name and Address - Invoices
- Telephone, Fax number and e-mail address - Packing list

Phone : (66)8-9774-2971 Fax : (66)2-9384882  www.majikorchid.com  Email: sales@majikorchid.com
Condition of Sales and Term of Payments
How To Order
 Accompanied Document with the shipment (upon requested)
For more information or any question, please don't hesitate contact to : sales@majikorchid.com
Packaging Information
Standard Term and Condition
 Information needed for order.
 2
Code Name Color
VMK1254 V Pachara Delight 4" Deep blue, long stem, coerulea style
VMK1353 Ascda Bangkhuntian x Ascda Jiraprapa Yellow
VMK1359 V Pakchong Blue (Jha) Blue with Tessellate
VMK1365 V Sansai Blue(First Prize at Mahidol) Blue with Tessellate
VMK1386 Ascda Muang Thong 2 1/3" white with soft pink round petal.
VMK1388 V Rothchildiana 'Red' 3 1/2" Red
VMK1430 Vanda Rothschildiana Pink 4" Pink
VMK1431 Vanda Gordon Dillon 'Blue' 5" Blue
VMK1463 V Ratchaburi Fuchs-Katsura 4" Bright pink, round form, coerulea style, red lip, solid flower
VMK1464 Ascocenda Dorranne Goodwin 2 1/2" Vivid red, long and strength stem
VMK1465 Vascostylis Veerawan 1 1/2" Soft pink,fragrance, free flowering
VMK1466 Ascocenda Tubtim Velvet x Suksamran Spots
VMK1467 แดง385
VMK1468 Ascocenda Brighton Best
VMK1469 Vanda Pakchong 'Pink'
VMK1470 VST927
VMK1471 Vanda Sansai Blue 5" Blue,coerulea style, '
VMK1472 PR61
VMK1473 619 5" Bright pink, round form, free flowering
VMK1474 Vanda Sansai Blue 5" Blue,coerulea style, '
VMK1475 แดง784 5" Sweet pink, long stem, solid flower
VMK1476 Vanda Traylor
VMK1477 JK54 3" Pure yellow
VMK1478 Asococenda Muang Thong 2 1/2 White - soft pink
VMK1479 Vanda Rothschildiana 'Pink' 4" Pink with spider web and deep pink spots
VHK1480 Vanda Tokyo Blue (Tana) x cpp44 We expect some "art shade" long stem,deep blue,
RMK1481 Rhynchostylis gigantea 'red' 1" red, long stem, fragrance
RMK1482 Rhynchostylis gigantea 'orange' 1" Oragne,fragrance
RHK1483 Rhynchostylis gigantea 'alba' x Rhynchostylis gigantea 'orange' We expect some 1 1/2" orange,fragrance, round form
VHK1484 Asococenda Tubtim Velvet x (Ascda Suksamran x Ascda Butterfly) We expect some white with spots and yellow with red spots
Meristem
FLASKS (requirement before order)
3
Code Name Color Plant Size
VHS1499 V.DR.ANEK(32 Flower) x ASCDA.BUTTERFLY assorted Seedling
VHS1500 V.FUCHS D.(NOI) x MB106 assorted Seedling
VHS1501 V Soroa Cherry Bomb x RBV10 assorted Seedling
VHS1502 V VST 906( Big Flower red ) x V  DoctorANEK FCC assorted Seedling
VHS1503 Rhyn.gigantea Red D.6 x Rhyn gigantea Red Ko Tonsombut assorted Seedling
VHS1504 Rhyn.gigantea Alba Tanu 4n x Rhyn.gigantea Alba 4n assorted Seedling
VHS1505 V RBV10 #5 x V coelorea #10 assorted Seedling
VHS1506 V.FUCHS D.(NOI) x RBV.10 assorted Seedling
VHS1507 V KEEREE SAND x V coelurea 213 assorted Seedling
VHS1508 V Dang 629 x V DR.ANEK 4n assorted Seedling
VHS1509 V.MANUVADEE A85 Dark color x V Somsri-coelurea assorted Seedling
VHS1510 ASCDA.RAYONG FULL MOON x BUTTERFLY assorted Seedling
VHS1511 V  pimchai Beauty - Taveesuksa x Coerulea#10 assorted Seedling
VHS1512 V.DOCTOR ANEK FCC(2n) x RBV10 (4n) assorted Seedling
VHS1513 V.TOKYO BLUE x V.KS'S D, BLUE PR. assorted Seedling